
Name Representation Phone Email Subcommittee Assignments

1 Erik Cushman, Chair Business
(831) 394-5656, ext. 125 
(831) 277-2276 Cell

erik@montereycountynow.com          
erik@mcweekly.com

Executive

2 Paula Calvetti Business
(831) 657-6535 work     
(831) 236-7413 cell

paula.calvetti@hyatt.com Executive & Business Servicess

3 Cesar Lara Labor Organization
(831) 422-4626, ext. 13 
(831) 444-5060 cell

cesar@calaborfed.org    
labordirector@gmail.com

Executive & Career Services

4 Efrain Aguilera Labor Organization
(831) 757-3094 work     
(831) 261-9233 cell

eaguilera@ufcw5.org Career Services

5 Casey Van Den Heuvel Labor Organization
(831) 731-5037 work     
(831) 454-6465 cell

caseyv@smw104.org Career Services

6 Mark Fayor Business
(831) 757-4107 work     
(831) 444-2557 cell

mfaylor@pbifurniture.com Business Services

7 Kimberly Schnader Business (831) 658-3509 work kschnader@bernarduslodge.com Business Services
8 Salvador Munoz Business (831-) 320-0498 munfris@hotmail.com Business Services
9 Josh Metz Business (831) 200-1969 josh@montereybaydart.org Business Services

10 Roger Gilbert Economic Development (831) 915-1458 roger@mcbc.biz

11 Supervisor Luis Alejo
Disrict 1 - Monterey County 
Board of Supervisors

(831) 755-5011
District1@co.monterey.co.us 
alejol@countyofmonterey.gov

12 Denise Dorsey
One-Stop Partner 
Department of Rehilitation 
Partner

(408) 277-2427                     
(408) 613-8825 cell

denise.dorsey@dor.ca.gov Career Services

13 Michael Gutierrez Education (831) 755-6900 mjguiterrez@hartnell.edu

14 Alma Diaz EDD Representative
(831) 202-9202             
(916) 594-6948

Alma.Diaz@edd.ca.gov
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